Tentative merit list: Overall
Certificate In Ancient Indian Wisdom
Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/Additional wtg. send mail to icsvs_pu@pu.ac.in by 18/07/2025

S.no Application Name Gender Cat. 10th 12th  Overall
\[o} (%) (100) Marks
1 2514012405 Amandeep Raj singh 27- M GEN 76.60 90.80 90.8 90.8 Approved by Dept.
Aug-2000
2 2514012591 Yuvraj singh Akashdeep  01- M GEN 99.99 89.80 89.8 89.8 Approved by Dept.
singh Oct-2003
3 2514012572 Komal sandha Kewal 09- M BC 9999 8720 872 872 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
krishan Feb-2004
4 2514012377 Niharika Sanjeev 06- F GEN 93.00 8720 872 87.2 Approved by Dept.
Kapoor Kapoor Apr-1999
5 2514002690 Simran Ramesh 28- F BAS, 92.00 85.33 85.33 85.33 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
Mahajan Kumar Jan-2001 RAS
6 2514007665 Mihir garg Vijay kumar  24- M RAS 94.00 85.00 85 85 Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,
Nov-2005
7 2514011987 Simranjeet Gurlal singh  15- M SC 86.60 85.00 85 85 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh Jun-2003
8 2514007367 Ramandeep Kulvinder 02- F GEN 72.80 83.60 83.6 83.6 Approved by Dept.
kaur singh Jun-2007
9 2514005058 Adiksha Sunil kumar  28- F BAS 47.00 82.40 824 824 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Resubmit the fresh certificate or submitt the self
kamboj Sep-2002 declaration performa as link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
bc.pdf, BAS -Approved
10 2514007635 Gayatrimehta Amit mehta 06- F OGC 93.40 81.80 81.8 81.8 Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved
Jun-2006
11 2514011622 Tanuja panwar Mahabir 24- F GEN 55.06 81.06 81.06 81.06 Approved by Dept.
singh Sep-2008
12 2514010928 Harmanpreet Piara singh 13- M GEN 79.80 78.80 78.8 78.8 Approved by Dept.
singh Jun-1997
13 2514012466 Akshay bansal Satpal 18- M GEN 7790 78.00 78 78 Approved by Dept.
Oct-1996
14 2514012606 Gurtej singh Rachhpal 17- M GEN 76.20 7760 77.6 77.6 Approved by Dept.
singh Nov-2005

15 2514006219 Akshita Sood  Abhinandan  25- F GEN 56.83 77.20 772 77.2 Approved by Dept.;YF -Rejected: According to the attached certificate, the candidate is



S.no Application

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

2514005502

2514008497

2514012607

2514008256

2514004094

2514005106

2514010398

2514014191

2514006168

2514012327

2514000349

2514010979

2514003206

2514009198

2514011910

2514010962

2514012275

2514010583

Gungun

Amandeep
kaur

Sauravbir
singh

Mumukshu
siwach

Dhruv vasudev

Khushi pawar

Amandeep
singh

Gurdeta ram
KOMAL
Sourabh

Pratham
Dhillon

Deepanshu
sharma

Amiteshwar
Singh Dhillon

Puneet jindal

Harmanjot
singh

Avkashpreet
singh sidhu

Jyoti jain

Jonty rajan

Father's
Name

sood
Joginder

Baljeet singh
Baljit singh
D p siwach

Sandeep
vasudev

Raj kumar

Raghvir
singh

Kulwant ram
RAKESH
Ajit singh
Gurbaj Singh

Ashwani
kumar

Charanijit
Singh Dhillon

Vijay kumar

Hardeep
singh

Navjot singh
sidhu

Ram niwas
jain

Sunil kumar

Feb-2008

13-
Oct-2004

21-
Jun-1994

20-
Feb-2004

17-
Jun-1992

22-
Jan-2008

22-
Jan-2004

16-
May-2001

11-
Jun-2001

14-
Jan-1997

20-
May-2000

11-
Jan-1995

20-
Feb-2002

24-
Feb-2000

22-
Jul-1996

24-
Aug-2000

07-
Aug-2007

16-
Mar-1973

10-

Gender Cat.

F GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F SC

M SC

M SC

F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M RAS
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN

76.00

64.00

65.20

85.00

77.00

75.00

64.00

83.07

82.00

79.60

51.00

55.00

74.10

58.15

83.60

76.00

64.80

66.00

76.00

75.90

75.20

74.40

73.80

73.40

72.67

72.66

71.00

69.20

68.44

68.22

67.20

65.55

63.80

61.00

60.40

53.80

12th
(100)

76
75.9
75.2
74.4
738
73.4
72.67
72.66
71
69.2
68.44
68.22
67.2
65.55
63.8
61
60.4

53.8

Overall Remarks
Marks
eligible for 1% weightage not for grade
76 Approved by Dept.
75.9 Approved by Dept.
75.2 Approved by Dept.
74.4 Approved by Dept.
73.8 Approved by Dept.
73.4 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
72.67 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
72.66 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB
APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
71 Approved by Dept.
69.2 Approved by Dept.
68.44 Approved by Dept.
68.22 Approved by Dept.
67.2 Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
65.55 Approved by Dept.
63.8 Approved by Dept.
61 Approved by Dept.
60.4 Approved by Dept.
53.8 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Resubmit the fresh BC certificate or submit the self



S.no Application Name Father's Gender Cat. Overall PENMENS

No. Name Marks

Apr-2000 declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
bc.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different
schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.

34 2514004771 SAUNDARYA Krishnadeo  05- M GEN 58.57 53.66 53.66 53.66 Approved by Dept.
KUMAR Jha May-1988
DEEPAK
35 2514000181 Divraan Bedi Shakti Bedi  19- M GEN 4140 5220 522 522 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2006
36 2514012496 Ankur Dilbag singh  10- M GEN 38.00 43.40 434 434 Approved by Dept.

Jan-2004



