Tentative merit list: Overall Certificate In Ancient Indian Wisdom

Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/Additional wtg. send mail to icsvs_pu@pu.ac.in by 18/07/2025

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2514012405	Amandeep	Raj singh	27- Aug-2000	М	GEN	76.60	90.80	90.8	90.8	Approved by Dept.
2	2514012591	Yuvraj singh	Akashdeep singh	01- Oct-2003	М	GEN	99.99	89.80	89.8	89.8	Approved by Dept.
3	2514012572	Komal sandha	Kewal krishan	09- Feb-2004	М	ВС	99.99	87.20	87.2	87.2	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
4	2514012377	Niharika Kapoor	Sanjeev Kapoor	06- Apr-1999	F	GEN	93.00	87.20	87.2	87.2	Approved by Dept.
5	2514002690	Simran Mahajan	Ramesh Kumar	28- Jan-2001	F	BAS, RAS	92.00	85.33	85.33	85.33	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
6	2514007665	Mihir garg	Vijay kumar	24- Nov-2005	М	RAS	94.00	85.00	85	85	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,
7	2514011987	Simranjeet singh	Gurlal singh	15- Jun-2003	М	SC	86.60	85.00	85	85	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
8	2514007367	Ramandeep kaur	Kulvinder singh	02- Jun-2007	F	GEN	72.80	83.60	83.6	83.6	Approved by Dept.
9	2514005058	Adiksha kamboj	Sunil kumar	28- Sep-2002	F	BAS	47.00	82.40	82.4	82.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Resubmit the fresh certificate or submitt the self declaration performa as link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, BAS -Approved
10	2514007635	Gayatri mehta	Amit mehta	06- Jun-2006	F	OGC	93.40	81.80	81.8	81.8	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
11	2514011622	Tanuja panwar	Mahabir singh	24- Sep-2008	F	GEN	55.06	81.06	81.06	81.06	Approved by Dept.
12	2514010928	Harmanpreet singh	Piara singh	13- Jun-1997	М	GEN	79.80	78.80	78.8	78.8	Approved by Dept.
13	2514012466	Akshay bansal	Satpal	18- Oct-1996	М	GEN	77.90	78.00	78	78	Approved by Dept.
14	2514012606	Gurtej singh	Rachhpal singh	17- Nov-2005	М	GEN	76.20	77.60	77.6	77.6	Approved by Dept.
15	2514006219	Akshita Sood	Abhinandan	25-	F	GEN	56.83	77.20	77.2	77.2	Approved by Dept.;YF -Rejected: According to the attached certificate, the candidate is

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			sood	Feb-2008							eligible for 1% weightage not for grade
16	2514005502	Gungun	Joginder	13- Oct-2004	F	GEN	76.00	76.00	76	76	Approved by Dept.
17	2514008497	Amandeep kaur	Baljeet singh	21- Jun-1994	F	GEN	64.00	75.90	75.9	75.9	Approved by Dept.
18	2514012607	Sauravbir singh	Baljit singh	20- Feb-2004	М	GEN	65.20	75.20	75.2	75.2	Approved by Dept.
19	2514008256	Mumukshu siwach	D p siwach	17- Jun-1992	М	GEN	85.00	74.40	74.4	74.4	Approved by Dept.
20	2514004094	Dhruv vasudev	Sandeep vasudev	22- Jan-2008	М	GEN	77.00	73.80	73.8	73.8	Approved by Dept.
21	2514005106	Khushi pawar	Raj kumar	22- Jan-2004	F	SC	75.00	73.40	73.4	73.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
22	2514010398	Amandeep singh	Raghvir singh	16- May-2001	М	SC	64.00	72.67	72.67	72.67	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
23	2514014191	Gurdeta ram	Kulwant ram	11- Jun-2001	М	SC	83.07	72.66	72.66	72.66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
24	2514006168	KOMAL	RAKESH	14- Jan-1997	F	GEN	82.00	71.00	71	71	Approved by Dept.
25	2514012327	Sourabh	Ajit singh	20- May-2000	М	GEN	79.60	69.20	69.2	69.2	Approved by Dept.
26	2514000349	Pratham Dhillon	Gurbaj Singh	11- Jan-1995	М	GEN	51.00	68.44	68.44	68.44	Approved by Dept.
27	2514010979	Deepanshu sharma	Ashwani kumar	20- Feb-2002	М	GEN	55.00	68.22	68.22	68.22	Approved by Dept.
28	2514003206	Amiteshwar Singh Dhillon	Charanjit Singh Dhillon	24- Feb-2000	М	RAS	74.10	67.20	67.2	67.2	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
29	2514009198	Puneet jindal	Vijay kumar	22- Jul-1996	М	GEN	58.15	65.55	65.55	65.55	Approved by Dept.
30	2514011910	Harmanjot singh	Hardeep singh	24- Aug-2000	М	GEN	83.60	63.80	63.8	63.8	Approved by Dept.
31	2514010962	Avkashpreet singh sidhu	Navjot singh sidhu	07- Aug-2007	М	GEN	76.00	61.00	61	61	Approved by Dept.
32	2514012275	Jyoti jain	Ram niwas jain	16- Mar-1973	F	GEN	64.80	60.40	60.4	60.4	Approved by Dept.
33	2514010583	Jonty rajan	Sunil kumar	10-	М	GEN	66.00	53.80	53.8	53.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Resubmit the fresh BC certificate or submit the self

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
				Apr-2000							declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
34	2514004771	SAUNDARYA KUMAR DEEPAK	Krishnadeo Jha	05- May-1988	M	GEN	58.57	53.66	53.66	53.66	Approved by Dept.
35	2514000181	Divraan Bedi	Shakti Bedi	19- Sep-2006	М	GEN	41.40	52.20	52.2	52.2	Approved by Dept.
36	2514012496	Ankur	Dilbag singh	10- Jan-2004	М	GEN	38.00	43.40	43.4	43.4	Approved by Dept.